
TEANECK BOARD OF EDUCATION 
VIRTUAL BID OPENING – 4/3/20 

1:00PM 
 
Melissa Simmons is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.  
 
Topic: Bid Opening-Energy Savings Improvement Lease Purchase 
Time: Apr 3, 2020 01:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada) 
 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://zoom.us/j/332485505 
 
Meeting ID: 332 485 505 
 
One tap mobile 
+19292056099,,332485505# US (New York) 
+13126266799,,332485505# US (Chicago) 
 
Dial by your location 
        +1 929 205 6099 US (New York) 
        +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) 
        +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose) 
        +1 253 215 8782 US 
        +1 301 715 8592 US 
        +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) 
Meeting ID: 332 485 505 
Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/ad5uVDJzXR 
 
 
 
Melissa Simmons 
Teaneck Public Schools 
Business Administrator/Board Secretary 
201-833-5527 
 

https://zoom.us/j/332485505
https://zoom.us/u/ad5uVDJzXR

